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U-19 Championship
2024/25 14th round, Match #106

Friday, 23.11.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. -1°C.

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
2 Bahrii Pavlo
3 Lapko Vitalii
4 Havryliuk Mykola
5 Dannikov Arsenii
6 Baran Rostyslav (C)
7 Lepskyi Orest
8 Petrov Vladyslav
9 Vorobiak Ihor
10 Serediuk Ivan
11 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Khablo Arsen
13 Khalilov Teimur
14 Nosovskyi Serhii
15 Oleksenko Artem
16 Parashchuk Volodymyr
17 Kovaliuk Roman
18 Hladysh Nazar
19 Dubovyk Renat
20 Yatselenko Bohdan
21 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

1 Makarenko Nazar
30 Samoilovych Dmytro
8 Malko Matvii
5 Khovaniuk Artem
16 Hrytsenko Roman
9 Bredelov Denys (C)
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
88 Yaremenko Artem
11 Hrybenyk Ihor
15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
24 Ustynov Ihor

Substitutes
31 Zaiets Danylo
26 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
33 Horbatov Yevhenii
21 Vasin Andrii
23 Omelchenko Maksym
10 Omelchenko Vladyslav
6 Kurlatov Andrii
99 Slobodianiuk Tymofii
53 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
52 Antypenko Ivan

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Bryk Ihor
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #106
Friday, 23.11.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. -1°C.

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
4 Havryliuk Mykola

16 Parashchuk Volodymyr 10'

15' 30 Samoilovych Dmytro

20' 9 Bredelov Denys

22' 15 Shapovalov Vladyslav

8 Petrov Vladyslav 54'

2 Bahrii Pavlo 56'

56' 15 Shapovalov Vladyslav

57' 15 Shapovalov Vladyslav

61' 88 Yaremenko Artem
33 Horbatov Yevhenii

61' 11 Hrybenyk Ihor
26 Bezkleinyi Dmytro

9 Vorobiak Ihor
17 Kovaliuk Roman 66'

11 Volchkov Vladyslav
19 Dubovyk Renat 66'

68' 9 Bredelov Denys

73' 24 Ustynov Ihor
10 Omelchenko Vladyslav

7 Lepskyi Orest
14 Nosovskyi Serhii 81'

10 Serediuk Ivan
13 Khalilov Teimur 81'

85' 30 Samoilovych Dmytro
53 Piddubnyi Vladyslav

85' 7 Plaksa Arsenyi
21 Vasin Andrii

8 Petrov Vladyslav 90+1'
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